
BUS ROUTE CNP 03 - BUS # 3 - VICKI HEWISON

PHONE 403-563-0376 (CELL)

AM RUN
TO BLAIRMORE TO PICK UP HAS & CCHS

7:55 York Creek Dr & York Creek Close

(STUDENTS WILL WALK..DO NOT GO INTO CUL D SAC)

7:56 1716 York Creek Close

8:00 116 St 19 Ave (Folkards)

8:03 122 St 19 Ave (Kenney)

8:04 127 St 9 Ave (Triple Stop Sign)

8:05 Isabelle Sellon School

8:06 130 St 19 Ave (McClung)

8:10 13302 17 Ave

8:12 13438 18 Ave (Sciarra's Corner)

8:14 133 St 19 Ave (Gushel Studios)

8:16 TO:  CCHS

8:21 TO:  HAS

PM RUN
RETURN: TO:  HAS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS & TRANSFER STUDENTS FOR CNP 01

TO:  CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7,4,6,1

TRANSFER HAS STUDENTS TO CNP 01

PICK UP CCHS STUDENTS

TO BLAIRMORE TO DROP OFF HAS & CCHS

York Creek Dr & York Creek Close

(STUDENTS WILL WALK..DO NOT GO INTO CUL D SAC)

1716 York Creek Close

116 St 19 Ave (Folkards)

122 St 19 Ave (Kenney)

127 St 9 Ave (Triple Stop Sign)

Isabelle Sellon School

130 St 19 Ave (McClung)

13302 17 Ave

13438 18 Ave (Sciarra's Corner)

133 St 19 Ave (Gushel Studios)


